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Women / XB / Ch1XB:JrA
Session: CH1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Matson104
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.400 9.1509.375 36.525
6T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Walk114
WISC

8.750 9.375 9.0509.225 36.400
3 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Johanna Barrera101
Elite Athletics

8.550 9.400 9.0009.275 36.225
8 2T 2 4T 3 

3 

Claire Northern105
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 9.475 8.9009.100 35.875
10 1 4 6 4 

4 

Cora Wright102
Elite Athletics

8.650 9.100 9.0508.850 35.650
4T 7 7 2T 5 

5 

Skyler Branch111
WISC

9.150 9.250 9.0008.175 35.575
1 5 13 4T 6 

6 

Elleri Turille110
Pure

8.800 9.150 8.5509.050 35.550
2 6 5 11T 7 

7 

Allison Reardon113
WISC

8.600 8.950 8.6008.725 34.875
6T 8 9 10 8 

8 

Olivia Rebsamen109
Pure

8.350 8.800 8.7508.775 34.675
11 10 8 8 9 

9 

Layla Daye107
Pure

8.650 8.750 8.5508.425 34.375
4T 11 11 11T 10 

10 

Ava Boettger106
Pure

8.200 8.925 8.4508.525 34.100
13 9 10 13 11 

11 

Olivia Elliott112
WISC

8.250 8.725 8.8508.150 33.975
12 12 14 7 12 

12 

Riley Meadows108
Pure

8.450 8.000 8.6508.400 33.500
9 13 12 9 13 

13 

Charis Wright103
Elite Athletics

8.050 7.500 7.8509.000 32.400
14 14 6 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / Ch1XB:JrB
Session: CH1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Vick120
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.400 9.2009.400 37.100
2 2 2 5 1 

1 

Cambrie Belak119
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.275 9.2509.500 36.925
4 5T 1 3T 2 

2 

Leah Gibbs124
WISC

9.000 9.550 9.4008.650 36.600
3 1 13 1 3 

3 

Kylie Ackerman116
Elite Athletics

9.350 9.050 9.0009.150 36.550
1 10T 6 6T 4 

4 

Asia Turner115
CORE Academy

8.850 8.875 9.3509.325 36.400
5T 13 3 2 5 

5 

Ava Atanasov122
WISC

8.700 9.275 9.0009.200 36.175
10 5T 5 6T 6 

6 

Haven Morris127
WISC

8.800 9.325 8.7759.250 36.150
7T 4 4 10 7 

7 

Paula Ortiz128
WISC

8.850 9.375 9.2508.500 35.975
5T 3 14 3T 8 

8 

Heather Lowekamp126
WISC

8.650 9.050 8.6009.100 35.400
11 10T 7* 12* 9T

9T

Layla Roach117
Elite Athletics

8.800 8.900 8.6009.100 35.400
7T 12 7* 12* 9T

9T

Violet Beale118
Gym Quest

8.500 9.150 8.6509.075 35.375
12 8 9 11 11 

11 

Azalea Glasser125
WISC

8.350 9.200 8.9008.800 35.250
13 7 10T 8 12 

12 

Heidi Duncan123
WISC

8.750 9.100 8.3508.800 35.000
9 9 10T 14 13 

13 

Claire Shelton121
Pure

7.350 8.700 8.8008.675 33.525
14 14 12 9 14 

14 
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Women / XB / Ch1XB:SrA
Session: CH1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Rivers137
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.175 9.1509.375 36.850
1T 7 1 1T 1 

1 

Lorelei Maas132
Elite Athletics

9.000 9.325 9.1509.000 36.475
3 2T 9T 1T 2 

2 

Alexandra Flegas129
CORE Academy

9.150 9.000 9.0509.250 36.450
1T 9T 5 5 3 

3 

Kayla Jacquet136
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.300 9.0009.350 36.350
8T 4T 2 6 4 

4 

Jordyn Arbogast135
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.925 9.0759.275 36.175
4T 11 4 4 5 

5 

Reilly Hiner131
Elite Athletics

8.700 9.325 8.7509.300 36.075
8T 2T 3 8 6 

6 

Jade McKenney141
WISC

8.900 9.400 8.5508.950 35.800
4T 1 11 13 7 

7 

Zile Golos130
CORE Academy

8.900 9.000 8.8509.000 35.750
4T 9T 9T 7 8 

8 

Isabella Diossa133
Gym Quest

8.500 9.300 9.1508.750 35.700
13T 4T 12T 1T 9 

9 

Madelyn Rebsamen138
Pure

8.600 8.850 8.6509.200 35.300
11T 14 6 9T 10 

10 

Kyra Williams134
Gym Quest

8.600 8.900 8.6509.125 35.275
11T 12T 8 9T 11 

11 

Kyra Warren143
WISC

8.500 9.275 8.6508.750 35.175
13T 6 12T 9T 12 

12 

Evelyn Trost142
WISC

8.800 8.650 8.0759.175 34.700
7 15 7 14 13 

13 

Cassidy Csan140
WISC

8.650 8.900 8.6258.450 34.625
10 12T 14 12 14 

14 

Olivia Vaughan139
Pure

8.400 9.025 7.7508.300 33.475
15 8 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Ch1XB:SrB
Session: CH1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Doggett157
WISC

9.100 9.500 9.0509.375 37.025
4T 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Kate Sanchez158
WISC

9.050 9.400 9.0509.400 36.900
6 2 2 7* 2T

2T

Abigail Russell154
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.300 9.0509.300 36.900
1T 3T 5 7* 2T

2T

Hannah Holofchak148
Elite Athletics

9.100 9.300 9.2009.125 36.725
4T 3T 9 2T 4 

4 

Samantha Brown144
CORE Academy

8.750 9.100 9.3509.450 36.650
9 9 1 1 5 

5 

Shirel Ramella153
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.200 9.2008.900 36.550
1T 7 10 2T 6 

6 

Kylie Guido150
Gym Quest

8.650 9.300 9.2009.350 36.500
12 3T 4 2T 7 

7 

Morgan Standridge155
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.175 9.1509.250 36.275
10T 8 6 5 8 

8 

Gabrielle Glasco149
Gym Quest

8.950 9.225 8.8509.200 36.225
7T 6 7 11T 9 

9 

Taylor Austin146
Elite Athletics

9.200 8.900 9.1008.750 35.950
3 10T 11 6 10 

10 

Kelly Oppenheim151
Gym Quest

8.600 8.500 9.0509.150 35.300
13 14 8 7T 11 

11 

Jenna Gammon147
Elite Athletics

8.950 8.900 8.7508.650 35.250
7T 10T 13 13 12 

12 

Alexa Stadler152
Gym Quest

8.700 8.575 8.4508.700 34.425
10T 13 12 14 13 

13 

Emma Grupce145
CORE Academy

8.450 8.875 8.8508.150 34.325
14 12 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: CH1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 111.850 27.650 28.275 28.275 27.650
31T 2 1

2 WISC * 111.475 27.300 28.450 28.025 27.700
23 1 2T

3 Elite Athletics * 110.875 27.650 28.050 27.725 27.450
41T 3 4

4 CORE Academy * 109.775 26.900 27.100 28.025 27.750
14 5T 2T

5 Gym Quest * 109.225 26.300 27.825 27.700 27.400
55 4 5
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Women / 3 / Ch2L3:JrA
Session: CH2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elaina Kraus213
WISC

9.400 9.175 9.5009.300 37.375
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Macie Schmidt204
Coastal Point

9.050 8.900 9.3509.275 36.575
4T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Breanna Vaughan210
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.200 8.8508.750 35.900
3 2 6 11T 3 

3 

Harper Wilbricht211
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 8.900 9.1258.575 35.850
2 5T 10T 4 4 

4 

Sasha Davis212
WISC

9.050 8.900 9.2508.600 35.800
4T 5T 9 3 5 

5 

Makenna Page207
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.225 8.9508.475 35.550
8 1 12 8 6 

6 

Peyton Hedrick206
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.950 9.1008.675 35.475
9T 4 7 5 7 

7 

Nicole Dazo201
Apollo

8.950 8.700 8.8508.800 35.300
7 8 5 11T 8 

8 

Amaris Torian209
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.475 8.9008.575 35.000
4T 9T 10T 9T 9 

9 

Mikaylah Reid208
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.400 9.0008.825 34.975
9T 11 4 6T 10 

10 

Eva Bradley205
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.350 8.6508.950 34.650
11T 13 3 13 11 

11 

Alayna McGull203
Apollo

8.500 8.375 9.0008.650 34.525
13 12 8 6T 12 

12 

Sophia Marabella202
Apollo

8.700 8.475 8.9008.300 34.375
11T 9T 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Ch2L3:JrB
Session: CH2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Lightfoot224
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.375 9.5009.275 37.350
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Burke220
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.650 9.2509.050 37.250
1 1 6T 4T 2 

2 

Briley Cartwright222
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.200 9.3009.200 36.800
4 3 3 3 3 

3 

Brooke Quinn226
WISC

9.200 8.825 9.2509.025 36.300
2T 7T 9 4T 4 

4 

Madelyn Kate Runyon219
Coastal Point

9.050 8.625 9.4009.000 36.075
5T 10 10 2 5 

5 

Allison Yowell218
Classics

9.050 9.000 8.9259.050 36.025
5T 5 6T 8 6 

6 

Brandyn Mills216
Apollo

8.600 9.100 8.7509.225 35.675
9T 4 2 11T 7 

7 

Sydney Dondlinger214
Apollo

8.900 8.500 8.8509.175 35.425
7 12 4 9 8 

8 

Samantha Maloney215
Apollo

8.250 8.825 9.0509.150 35.275
13 7T 5 6 9 

9 

Addyson Simonds217
Apollo

8.350 8.725 8.8008.850 34.725
12 9 11 10 10 

10 

Kylie Williams225
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 7.900 8.9509.050 34.550
8 13 6T 7 11 

11 

Madelyn Cabanez221
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 8.550 8.7508.125 34.025
9T 11 12 11T 12 

12 

Hayleigh Lathrum223
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 8.900 8.3007.750 33.350
11 6 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Ch2L3:JrC
Session: CH2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasmin Williams235
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.475 9.0759.000 37.100
1 2 5 7 1 

1 

Mailia Smith229
Apollo

9.100 8.950 9.5759.375 37.000
6T 6 2 1 2T

2T

Taylor Ryan234
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.000 9.4259.425 37.000
5 5 1 2 2T

2T

Mazee Zajac230
Apollo

8.800 9.650 9.2009.125 36.775
12 1 4 4 4 

4 

Nicola Nau227
Apollo

9.100 9.275 9.2508.950 36.575
6T 4 6T 3 5 

5 

Hayleigh Porrini233
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.850 9.1009.300 36.350
6T 8 3 5T 6 

6 

Arden Mariano232
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.450 9.1008.350 36.250
2 3 12 5T 7 

7 

Elyse Moore238
WISC

9.250 8.775 9.0008.950 35.975
3 11 6T 9T 8 

8 

Sofia Accardi236
WISC

9.200 8.925 9.0508.600 35.775
4 7 11 8 9 

9 

Reyna Perry228
Apollo

8.950 8.800 9.0008.950 35.700
11 10 6T 9T 10 

10 

Emily Clark237
WISC

9.000 8.100 8.8508.925 34.875
10 12 9 11 11 

11 

Sophie Alberts231
Classics

8.150 8.825 8.7008.700 34.375
13 9 10 13 12 

12 

Clair Westby-Gibson239
WISC

9.050 7.875 8.7508.275 33.950
9 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Ch2L3:SrA
Session: CH2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Bush246
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.350 9.1259.175 36.800
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Megan Taylor245
Classics

9.000 9.250 9.2009.050 36.500
4T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Morgan Smith247
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.125 8.9009.125 36.200
2T 3 3 8T 3 

3 

Helena Stewart244
Classics

8.900 8.775 9.3508.800 35.825
8 6 6T 1 4 

4 

Maya Luecke249
WISC

8.950 8.650 9.0508.800 35.450
7 7T 6T 5 5 

5 

Symone Davis248
WISC

8.850 8.250 9.1009.150 35.350
9 9 2 4 6 

6 

Molly Thees251
WISC

9.050 8.650 8.9508.550 35.200
2T 7T 9T 6T 7T

7T

Addison Jumper242
Classics

9.000 8.900 8.3009.000 35.200
4T 5 5 10 7T

7T

Madeline Haubert240
Classics

8.650 9.050 8.9008.550 35.150
11 4 9T 8T 9 

9 

Estella Miller250
WISC

9.000 7.550 8.9508.800 34.300
4T 11 6T 6T 10 

10 

Lorelei Seiler243
Classics

8.700 7.725 8.2008.325 32.950
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Ch2L3:SrB
Session: CH2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Smith258
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.375 9.6259.600 37.750
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leilana Janolino257
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.000 9.4009.575 37.175
2 8T 2 3 2T

2T

Autumn Butler256
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.325 9.3509.050 37.175
1 3 8 4T 2T

2T

Alyce Plato252
Apollo

9.050 9.350 9.4509.275 37.125
4 2 4 2 4 

4 

Mia Wood264
WISC

8.850 9.100 9.1509.500 36.600
9T 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Tenzin Pittard253
Classics

9.000 9.050 9.3509.000 36.400
5T 7 10T 4T 6 

6 

Madeline Hutter260
WISC

8.950 9.075 9.0009.200 36.225
7T 6 5T 9 7 

7 

Marissa McReynolds254
Elite Athletics

8.950 8.900 9.1509.200 36.200
7T 10 5T 6T 8 

8 

Caitlyn Thaler262
WISC

8.850 8.750 9.1509.025 35.775
9T 11 9 6T 9 

9 

Alyssa VanDyke263
WISC

8.750 9.125 8.6509.175 35.700
12 4 7 11 10 

10 

Madeline Shipp261
WISC

8.800 9.000 8.7008.950 35.450
11 8T 12 10 11 

11 

Alaina DeFelice259
WISC

9.000 8.625 8.6009.000 35.225
5T 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Ch3L3:JrA
Session: CH3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Ralph307
Capital

9.300 9.550 9.4509.025 37.325
2T 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Scarlett McDade306
Capital

9.300 9.100 9.4009.025 36.825
2T 6 2T 3 2 

2 

Khloe Lucas305
Capital

9.350 9.400 9.2508.775 36.775
1 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Teagan Kelly303
Capital

9.250 9.175 8.9509.375 36.750
4T 4 1 9 4 

4 

Noralyn Ulat308
Capital

9.050 9.125 9.4508.800 36.425
10 5 5 1T 5 

5 

Evelyn Kennedy304
Capital

9.200 9.425 9.2507.900 35.775
7 2 13 5T 6 

6 

Isadora Gebert302
Capital

9.250 8.725 9.1508.275 35.400
4T 7 11 7 7 

7 

Elektra Marmagas312
VA Techniques

9.250 8.450 8.7008.900 35.300
4T 8 4 12T 8 

8 

Georgia Bess Vitolo309
Capital

9.100 8.200 8.8508.625 34.775
9 10 7 10 9 

9 

Jillian Frels301
Capital

8.900 8.000 9.3258.475 34.700
11 12T 9 4 10 

10 

Avary Perdue310
Prestige

8.650 8.050 9.1258.575 34.400
13 11 8 8 11 

11 

Mira Davison311
VA Techniques

9.150 8.000 8.8008.400 34.350
8 12T 10 11 12 

12 

Sophia Wildman313
VA Techniques

8.800 8.325 8.7008.000 33.825
12 9 12 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Ch3L3:JrB
Session: CH3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Procaccio325
VA Techniques

9.250 9.450 9.4009.225 37.325
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jill McCormick317
Capital

9.350 9.300 9.3259.125 37.100
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Ashley Kellenberger316
Capital

9.500 8.950 9.0509.375 36.875
1 6T 1 5T 3 

3 

Keri Hough315
Capital

9.050 8.950 9.2509.325 36.575
8T 6T 2 3 4 

4 

Macy Hollandsworth322
VA Techniques

9.300 9.050 9.0009.000 36.350
3T 3 6 7T 5 

5 

Cameron Thorpe319
Capital

9.050 9.000 9.0509.075 36.175
8T 4T 5 5T 6 

6 

Reagan Freeman321
VA Techniques

9.100 9.000 9.1008.950 36.150
6T 4T 7T 4 7 

7 

Beatrice Sultanaeva318
Capital

9.050 8.850 9.0008.625 35.525
8T 8 11T 7T 8 

8 

Mollie McPeak324
VA Techniques

8.850 8.725 9.0008.925 35.500
13 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Desiree Williams326
VA Techniques

9.300 8.450 8.7008.900 35.350
3T 12 10 12 10 

10 

Kyleigh Bear320
Flipateers

8.900 8.550 8.9008.950 35.300
12 11 7T 10 11 

11 

Lillian Joyce323
VA Techniques

9.100 8.700 8.8508.550 35.200
6T 10 13 11 12 

12 

Tennyson Fitzgerald314
Capital

9.000 8.100 8.6508.625 34.375
11 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Ch3L3:JrC
Session: CH3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Slaughter340
VA Techniques

9.350 9.000 9.4509.300 37.100
1T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Abigail Parrish331
Capital

9.300 8.875 9.2509.500 36.925
3T 7 1 4 2 

2 

Londyn Wells335
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.925 9.2009.250 36.725
1T 6 3 5 3 

3 

Vivienne Mestraud330
Capital

9.300 9.200 9.1509.050 36.700
3T 3 7T 6T 4 

4 

Lily Rosa332
Capital

8.750 9.225 9.3759.200 36.550
12T 2 4 2 5 

5 

Haydin Baltz327
Capital

9.100 9.250 9.0009.050 36.400
7T 1 7T 9 6 

6 

Nalyssa Haeffner338
VA Techniques

9.200 8.550 9.3009.125 36.175
6 11 5 3 7T

7T

Nicole Mastin334
Novaks

9.250 8.750 9.1509.025 36.175
5 8 9 6T 7T

7T

Sadie Kent329
Capital

9.100 8.700 9.0508.825 35.675
7T 9 11 8 9 

9 

Riley Larimer339
VA Techniques

9.000 8.625 8.7508.850 35.225
9 10 10 11T 10 

10 

Kennedy Fender336
Prestige

8.750 8.525 8.7008.800 34.775
12T 12 12 13 11 

11 

Hayden Cariola328
Capital

8.950 9.100 8.8007.550 34.400
10 4 14 10 12 

12 

Ariana Wells333
Flipateers

8.900 7.825 8.7508.625 34.100
11 14 13 11T 13 

13 

Cecillia Cromer337
VA Techniques

0.000 8.500 0.0009.075 17.575
14 13 6 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Ch3L3:SrA
Session: CH3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Dougherty341
Capital

9.150 9.350 9.4509.250 37.200
7T 1 5 2 1 

1 

Abigail Brown345
Novaks

9.150 9.125 9.5259.350 37.150
7T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Lucy Wassum353
VA Techniques

9.500 9.200 9.2509.075 37.025
1 2 7 5T 3 

3 

Brianna Young346
Novaks

9.250 9.000 9.4009.275 36.925
5T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Wilkinson354
VA Techniques

9.400 8.950 8.9509.450 36.750
2 5 1 8 5T

5T

Erica Gergely348
Prestige

9.250 8.925 9.1509.425 36.750
5T 6 2 7 5T

5T

Bella Smith351
VA Techniques

9.300 8.300 9.3759.200 36.175
3T 9 6 4 7 

7 

Layla McCall349
Prestige

9.150 8.825 9.2508.750 35.975
7T 7 10 5T 8 

8 

Kendra Trail352
VA Techniques

9.300 8.250 8.7008.825 35.075
3T 11 9 9 9 

9 

Valentina Donovan344
Flipateers

8.950 8.100 8.4008.525 33.975
12 12 11 11 10 

10 

Amani Cooper343
Flipateers

9.000 8.275 8.6507.750 33.675
11 10 12 10 11 

11 

Lorelei Gerow350
VA Techniques

9.150 8.500 0.0008.900 26.550
7T 8 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Ch3L3:SrB
Session: CH3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deonni Fredrick360
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.550 9.3509.500 37.900
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Bass358
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.525 9.3009.325 37.550
4T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Jayla Williams365
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.350 9.5009.025 37.275
4T 4 9 1 3 

3 

Loreena Manser361
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.225 9.1259.350 37.150
3 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Ingrid Katz357
Novaks

9.400 9.200 9.1509.375 37.125
4T 7 2 5 5 

5 

Jada Flucas359
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.375 8.9009.250 37.025
1T 3 6 11 6 

6 

Daniela Rodriguez356
Flipateers

9.200 8.850 9.2509.075 36.375
8T 10 7 4 7 

7 

Hannah Schaar363
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.000 8.9509.275 36.325
11T 8 5 10 8 

8 

Ember Ailstock367
VA Techniques

9.400 9.225 8.7008.950 36.275
4T 5T 10T 13 9 

9 

Emmerson Perdue366
Prestige

9.200 8.950 9.0509.050 36.250
8T 9 8 8 10 

10 

Raeana Molden362
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.150 9.1008.950 35.300
11T 12 10T 7 11 

11 

Natalie Denny355
Flipateers

9.000 8.175 9.0008.375 34.550
13 11 12 9 12 

12 

Andrea Seddon364
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 0.000 8.7500.000 17.950
8T 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: CH2,CH3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.575 28.550 28.725 28.675 28.625
11 1 1

2 Capital * 113.175 28.200 28.375 28.250 28.350
23 2 2

3 VA Techniques * 112.375 28.300 27.875 27.975 28.225
42 4 5

4 Apollo * 111.675 27.250 28.275 27.875 28.275
37 3 6

5 Novaks * 111.300 27.900 27.325 28.000 28.075
54 7 3T
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Women / XD / Ch4XD
Session: CH4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Lee403
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.200 9.1009.350 36.400
4 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Taylor Rogers404
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.800 9.1009.425 36.175
2 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Josefina Sanchez405
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.575 9.2509.300 36.125
1 4 3 1 3 

3 

Brooke Marquette401
GMS

8.825 9.225 8.9008.650 35.600
3 1 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / XP / Ch4XP:Jr
Session: CH4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Moore419
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.100 9.2009.600 37.100
2 6 1 4 1 

1 

Charlotte Gravel425
WISC

8.925 9.500 9.2509.250 36.925
10 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Adalyn Raker423
VIGS

9.150 9.200 9.1509.250 36.750
3 3 4T 5 3 

3 

Addison Messick415
Gym Inc

9.050 8.850 9.2259.500 36.625
5T 10 2 3 4 

4 

Nicole Barker411
GMS

9.225 8.600 9.0009.375 36.200
1 12 3 8T 5 

5 

Rheyana Regalado420
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.000 9.0509.050 36.000
11 8T 6 7 6 

6 

Aaliyah Crews413
Gym Inc

9.000 9.125 8.9508.425 35.500
7T 5 8 10T 7 

7 

Isabella Hill414
Gym Inc

9.100 9.000 9.3508.000 35.450
4 8T 11 1 8 

8 

Reese Barrett421
VIGS

9.050 8.800 9.1008.400 35.350
5T 11 9 6 9 

9 

Anahi Vasquez424
VIGS

8.700 9.175 8.8508.550 35.275
12 4 7 12 10 

10 

Kelly Mollenauer416
Gym Quest

9.000 9.050 8.9508.250 35.250
7T 7 10 10T 11 

11 

Peyton Holloman422
VIGS

8.950 9.400 9.0007.875 35.225
9 2 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / Ch4XP:SrA
Session: CH4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalyn Whitfield428
Gym Inc

9.150 9.250 9.4009.450 37.250
3T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Handel433
Pure

9.200 9.250 9.3509.300 37.100
1T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe Carnes434
VIGS

8.950 8.750 8.9009.150 35.750
9T 5 5 9T 3 

3 

Rylee Vinson439
WISC

8.950 8.250 9.0009.200 35.400
9T 10T 4 6T 4 

4 

Meredith Lee432
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.400 8.3509.425 35.375
1T 8 2 13 5 

5 

Sarah Schmitt437
VIGS

8.925 9.000 9.1508.200 35.275
12 3 12 3 6 

6 

Samantha Davis435
VIGS

8.850 8.700 9.1008.550 35.200
13 6 8T 4 7 

7 

Savannah Smith438
VIGS

9.125 8.200 9.0508.700 35.075
5 12 7 5 8 

8 

Aubrey Ousley427
GMS

9.150 8.100 8.8009.000 35.050
3T 13 6 12 9 

9 

Sarah Silva430
Gym Quest

9.000 8.450 9.0008.550 35.000
8 7 8T 6T 10 

10 

Caroline Roberts436
VIGS

9.075 8.250 9.0008.500 34.825
6 10T 10 6T 11 

11 

Kirsten Hamlin429
Gym Quest

8.950 8.300 8.9008.450 34.600
9T 9 11 9T 12 

12 

Gabrielle De Lisi426
GMS

9.050 8.850 8.9007.350 34.150
7 4 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / Ch4XP:SrB
Session: CH4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Horstman441
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.500 9.2509.475 37.650
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Erin Allison449
WISC

9.125 9.400 9.2509.500 37.275
7T 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Eliah Cardone440
GMS

9.150 9.325 9.1009.325 36.900
5T 3 3 8 3 

3 

Laurel Logan446
Pure

9.050 9.125 9.0509.300 36.525
10T 5 4T 9T 4 

4 

Emily DeFelice450
WISC

9.150 8.600 9.3009.250 36.300
5T 10 6 1T 5 

5 

Kimberly King452
WISC

9.200 8.425 9.3009.300 36.225
4 12 4T 1T 6 

6 

Rachel McCracken443
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 8.750 9.0009.075 36.100
3 9 8 11T 7T

7T

Emma Wolfe453
WISC

9.000 8.900 9.0509.150 36.100
12T 6T 7 9T 7T

7T

Madelyn Pitcher445
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.850 9.2008.875 35.975
10T 8 10 6 9 

9 

Mariah Pearson448
VIGS

9.375 9.300 9.0008.000 35.675
2 4 12 11T 10 

10 

Sydney Young447
Pure

9.075 8.200 9.2509.025 35.550
9 13 9 3T 11T

11T

Deanna Kreider442
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 8.575 9.1508.700 35.550
7T 11 11 7 11T

11T

Madison Nelson444
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.900 8.3007.550 33.750
12T 6T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: CH4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 111.650 27.900 27.600 28.500 27.650
3T1 3 1

2 WISC * 111.175 27.475 27.800 28.050 27.850
24 2 2

3 VIGS * 110.050 27.650 27.900 27.100 27.400
52 1 6

4 Gym Inc * 110.025 27.300 27.375 27.375 27.975
16 4 5

5 Pure * 109.175 27.325 26.575 27.625 27.650
3T5 6 4
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Women / XG / Ch5XG:JrA
Session: CH5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney McConnell510
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.675 9.4009.500 37.625
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lana Galloway509
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.550 9.4259.325 37.450
2 4 3 1 2 

2 

Adriana Arizmendi506
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.775 9.3009.250 37.175
9 1 5 4T 3 

3 

Leila Ricks503
Gym Inc

8.600 9.575 9.2509.375 36.800
11 3 2 7T 4 

4 

Chantel Evans514
VIGS

8.950 9.275 9.3008.900 36.425
6 6 10 4T 5 

5 

Ava Etzel512
Pure

9.100 9.150 8.9009.150 36.300
3T 9T 7T 12 6 

6 

Alexis Reiser515
WISC

8.900 8.650 9.3509.175 36.075
7T 13 6 3 7T

7T

Sydney Rouch511
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 9.175 9.3009.150 36.075
13 8 7T 4T 7T

7T

Abby Lowry505
Gym Quest

9.100 9.150 9.0008.800 36.050
3T 9T 11 10 9 

9 

Savanna LeGrand502
Gym Inc

8.900 9.300 8.3009.300 35.800
7T 5 4 13 10 

10 

Nyah Carraway507
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.200 9.2508.000 35.750
1 7 12T 7T 11T

11T

Jordyn Whitfield504
Gym Inc

8.750 9.050 8.9509.000 35.750
10 11 9 11 11T

11T

Kaitlin Almontelopez501
Gym Inc

8.550 9.000 9.0758.000 34.625
12 12 12T 9 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Ch5XG:JrB
Session: CH5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria McCauley525
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.500 9.3509.400 37.450
3 3 1T 4T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bausas520
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.750 9.4509.150 37.350
7 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Riley Smith526
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.475 9.4009.050 37.225
1 4 6 3 3 

3 

Jordyn Hines518
Gym Inc

9.050 9.300 9.3509.350 37.050
6 8T 3 4T 4 

4 

Kerrigan Kimener524
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.650 9.4508.325 36.525
4T 2 12 1T 5T

5T

Payton Keesee519
Gym Inc

8.750 9.225 9.1509.400 36.525
9 11 1T 7T 5T

5T

Kaleah Coleman517
Gym Inc

9.100 9.425 9.1008.850 36.475
4T 5 9 10T 7 

7 

Melanie Cortes521
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.300 9.1509.275 36.425
10 8T 4 7T 8 

8 

Estella Leos516
Elite Athletics

8.900 9.325 9.1008.775 36.100
8 7 11 10T 9 

9 

Hannah Ranger529
Pure

8.600 9.400 9.0508.950 36.000
12 6 7T 12T 10 

10 

Eliza Horton528
Pure

8.450 9.275 9.1258.950 35.800
13 10 7T 9 11 

11 

Ryan Ward530
VIGS

9.275 9.100 9.0508.125 35.550
2 12 14 12T 12 

12 

Makayla Cox522
Ocean Tumblers

8.625 8.950 9.2508.200 35.025
11 13 13 6 13 

13 

Grace Battle527
Pure

8.300 8.900 8.3508.800 34.350
14 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Ch5XG:JrC
Session: CH5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Murphy538
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.900 9.3759.250 37.625
2T 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Madison Sherman540
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.800 9.3259.125 37.000
9T 2 7 3 2 

2 

Madalyn Johnson535
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.475 9.3759.175 36.975
6T 6 5 1T 3 

3 

Emily McCracken537
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.575 9.2509.575 36.900
12 4 1 7T 4 

4 

Milena Harrell533
Ocean Tumblers

9.025 9.550 9.3009.000 36.875
4T 5 8 4 5 

5 

Madelyn Moklak531
Gym Inc

8.950 9.225 9.2759.325 36.775
6T 9 2 5T 6 

6 

Iyana Sigei543
Pure

9.100 9.200 9.1509.300 36.750
2T 10T 3 11 7 

7 

Mackenzie White541
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.350 9.2758.750 36.725
1 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Isabel Howell544
VIGS

8.750 9.425 9.1758.925 36.275
9T 7 9 10 9 

9 

Lilah Lowry532
Gym Quest

8.800 9.625 9.2508.525 36.200
8 3 12 7T 10 

10 

Jessica Kosovsky536
Ocean Tumblers

9.025 9.200 9.2008.725 36.150
4T 10T 11 9 11 

11 

Ivy Logan542
Pure

8.600 8.850 8.7509.150 35.350
11 12 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Ch5XG:SrA
Session: CH5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reina Nathanson547
CORE Academy

8.850 9.650 9.4009.250 37.150
7 1 4 2 1 

1 

Trinity Hamill559
VIGS

8.750 9.450 9.2009.600 37.000
9T 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Leah Norman548
Gym Inc

9.000 9.600 9.1509.025 36.775
2T 2 7 5 3 

3 

Dorothy Redding560
VIGS

8.900 9.450 8.9009.375 36.625
6 5T 2 12 4 

4 

Lelia Schilke554
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.525 9.4508.225 36.450
1 3 11 1 5 

5 

Reilly LaRoche552
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.450 9.1259.000 36.275
11T 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Jordanna Silverman550
Gym Quest

8.700 9.375 8.9509.200 36.225
11T 9 5 11 7 

7 

Julia Underwood551
Gym Quest

9.000 9.300 9.1758.725 36.200
2T 11 9 4 8 

8 

Brooklynn Bowen546
CORE Academy

8.500 9.325 9.0009.300 36.125
14 10 3 10 9 

9 

Natalie Dobler556
Pure

8.750 8.850 9.0509.050 35.700
9T 13 6 8T 10 

10 

Grace Dulay558
VIGS

9.000 9.425 8.7007.925 35.050
2T 8 13 13 11 

11 

Maia Torop555
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.475 9.0507.175 34.500
8 4 14 8T 12 

12 

Hannah Little557
Pure

8.600 8.950 8.5008.000 34.050
13 12 12 14 13 

13 

Stella Beale549
Gym Quest

8.950 0.000 9.1008.550 26.600
5 14 10 7 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Ch5XG:SrB
Session: CH5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlie Meyerholz570
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.675 9.3009.125 37.050
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Grace O'connell572
Pure

8.950 9.350 9.2509.175 36.725
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Mangini568
Gym Quest

8.900 9.125 9.1009.075 36.200
6 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Katherine Terry564
Elite Athletics

8.950 9.025 8.8009.350 36.125
2T 7 1 8T 4 

4 

Amelia Wilson565
Elite Athletics

9.000 9.175 9.0008.725 35.900
1 3 8 7 5 

5 

Kiara Wallace567
Gym Inc

8.850 8.925 9.1008.900 35.775
7 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Sarenity Burford562
Elite Athletics

8.250 8.700 9.1008.925 34.975
11 9T 5 3T 7 

7 

Isabelle Stinson574
Pure

8.400 9.050 8.7008.600 34.750
8T 6 9 10 8 

8 

Grace Bradley566
Gym Inc

8.400 8.700 9.0508.050 34.200
8T 9T 10 6 9 

9 

Talia Waller569
Gym Quest

8.950 9.075 8.8007.300 34.125
2T 5 11 8T 10 

10 

Jaclyn Slaughter563
Elite Athletics

8.300 8.450 8.2008.750 33.700
10 12 7 11 11 

11 

Alyson Bennett561
Elite Athletics

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Ch5XG:SrC
Session: CH5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Geddes578
Gym Inc

9.400 9.625 9.4508.750 37.225
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Nicole Suddreth589
VIGS

9.100 9.325 9.3509.075 36.850
5T 3T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Hannah Marques581
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.175 9.3759.125 36.800
4 10 2 2T 3 

3 

Ashleigh Glessner590
WISC

9.200 8.900 9.3759.300 36.775
2T 13 1 2T 4 

4 

Sarah Sparagno583
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.200 9.3508.950 36.700
2T 9 7 4T 5 

5 

Isabel O'Connor591
WISC

9.100 9.225 9.1759.075 36.575
5T 8 3T 9 6 

6 

Maya White584
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.300 9.2508.625 36.275
5T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Audrey MacMeekin588
VIGS

8.950 9.525 8.3009.050 35.825
8 2 5 15 8 

8 

Hailey Pollock582
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.500 9.2009.025 35.625
9 15 6 7T 9 

9 

Margaret Vance577
Elite Athletics

8.750 9.150 8.7008.500 35.100
10 11T 11 13 10 

10 

Erin McCarthy585
Pure

8.700 9.325 8.9008.100 35.025
11 3T 12 12 11 

11 

Katlyn Cooke587
VIGS

8.650 9.150 9.2007.950 34.950
12T 11T 13 7T 12 

12 

Chloe Taylor586
Pure

8.650 9.250 9.0507.500 34.450
12T 7 14 11 13 

13 

Ellie Aldinger580
Gym Quest

8.450 8.700 8.6507.000 32.800
14 14 15 14 14 

14 

Sophia Keesee579
Gym Inc

0.000 9.325 9.1008.650 27.075
15 3T 9 10 15 

15 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: CH5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.250 27.950 29.475 28.475 28.350
11 1 1

2 Gym Inc * 112.550 27.550 28.800 28.125 28.075
22 2 2

3 VIGS * 111.700 27.375 28.425 28.050 27.850
43 3 3

4 Pure * 110.375 27.150 28.075 27.625 27.525
5T5 5 4

5 Gym Quest * 109.950 27.050 28.300 27.075 27.525
5T6 4 6

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2017 Chesapeake Shamrock 3 Xcel
Meet Results
Mar 3-5, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/6/2017 2:48 PM

Women / XS / Ch6XS:JrA
Session: CH6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Couch612
VIGS

9.150 9.250 9.3009.200 36.900
2 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Lilah Logan603
Gym Quest

9.200 9.000 9.1509.275 36.625
1 8T 2 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Sapon604
Gym Quest

8.800 9.275 9.1509.300 36.525
4T 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Natalia Jennings602
Gym Quest

8.800 9.550 9.0009.125 36.475
4T 1 6 4 4 

4 

Hailie Lyle601
Elite Athletics

8.650 9.400 8.7509.150 35.950
7T 2 5 7T 5 

5 

Della Williamson611
Pure

8.650 8.900 8.9009.250 35.700
7T 11 3 5 6 

6 

Melinda Lehman608
Pure

8.600 9.250 8.7509.000 35.600
9T 4T 8T 7T 7 

7 

Cami Martin609
Pure

8.550 9.100 8.8509.050 35.550
11 6T 7 6 8 

8 

Anya Muminovic610
Pure

8.600 9.000 8.7009.000 35.300
9T 8T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Kenzie Green607
Pure

8.700 9.100 8.7008.550 35.050
6 6T 10 9T 10 

10 

Ella Cain605
Pure

8.850 8.950 8.2508.525 34.575
3 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Ch6XS:JrB
Session: CH6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avigayil Green614
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.675 9.4509.600 37.875
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Molly King624
VIGS

9.350 9.050 9.3009.425 37.125
1 7 3T 3 2 

2 

Tori Lewis625
VIGS

8.650 9.300 9.4009.600 36.950
9 3 1T 2 3 

3 

Kayla Clawson621
VIGS

8.750 9.225 9.1759.225 36.375
8 5 5 4 4 

4 

Talia Williams616
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.350 8.3009.425 36.325
2 2 3T 11 5 

5 

Sarina DeFalco617
Pure

9.050 9.200 8.7009.025 35.975
6 6 8 10 6 

6 

Eva Fridley623
VIGS

9.200 8.950 9.0008.775 35.925
3 8 10 6T 7 

7 

Claire Almond613
Elite Athletics

8.350 9.250 9.0009.200 35.800
11 4 6 6T 8 

8 

Kaylee Ennis622
VIGS

9.100 8.900 9.0508.700 35.750
5 9 11 5 9 

9 

Mariska Schmuck619
Pure

8.550 8.700 8.9009.150 35.300
10 10 7 8 10 

10 

Iz'Real Smith620
Pure

8.800 8.350 8.7508.900 34.800
7 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Ch6XS:SrA
Session: CH6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Dziegielewski630
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.600 9.3509.475 37.525
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sadie Fosback631
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.250 9.2009.350 36.900
3T 6T 2 2T 2 

2 

Leonna Rawls633
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.500 9.1258.900 36.725
1 3 10 6 3 

3 

Jada Miller638
VIGS

9.150 9.100 9.1009.225 36.575
2 10 3 7 4 

4 

Addison Rike629
Gym Quest

8.550 9.550 9.2009.200 36.500
10T 2 4T 2T 5 

5 

Elise Brady634
Pure

9.000 9.350 8.9509.125 36.425
5 4 6 9 6 

6 

Alexis Spencer637
Pure

8.850 9.300 9.2009.025 36.375
7 5 9 2T 7 

7 

Chloe Cochenour626
Elite Athletics

8.950 9.175 8.9009.100 36.125
6 8T 7 11 8 

8 

Erin Crandall627
Gym Quest

8.550 9.175 8.8009.200 35.725
10T 8T 4T 12 9 

9 

Elizabeth Eskridge636
Pure

8.650 9.250 9.0008.750 35.650
9 6T 11 8 10 

10 

Emmie Love628
Gym Quest

8.350 9.050 9.1509.050 35.600
12 11 8 5 11 

11 

Hannah Eden635
Pure

8.750 8.100 8.9258.500 34.275
8 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Ch6XS:SrB
Session: CH6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Michin644
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.575 9.4259.375 37.725
1 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Cyrani Houston650
VIGS

9.200 9.575 9.2509.600 37.625
2T 3T 1 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Westhoff645
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.700 9.3759.325 37.450
4 1 4T 2 3 

3 

Susannah Allen646
Pure

9.200 9.375 9.0759.000 36.650
2T 6 10 6 4 

4 

Giovanna Scholbi642
Gym Quest

8.950 9.350 9.0009.225 36.525
9 7 6 7T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Gordon639
Elite Athletics

9.000 9.650 8.3009.375 36.325
5T 2 2T 13 6 

6 

Alainna Jones651
VIGS

9.000 9.150 9.0009.100 36.250
5T 9T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Ashleigh Ward643
Gym Quest

9.000 9.450 8.6509.100 36.200
5T 5 7T 12 8 

8 

Kelly Delorey647
Pure

8.650 8.750 9.1009.325 35.825
11 13 4T 5 9 

9 

Grace Godsey649
VIGS

8.600 9.125 9.2508.775 35.750
12 11 11T 3T 10 

10 

Evie Kowalski648
Pure

9.000 9.050 8.9008.775 35.725
5T 12 11T 10 11 

11 

Berkleigh O'Brien640
Gym Quest

8.500 9.150 8.9509.050 35.650
13 9T 9 9 12 

12 

Katelyn Pasini641
Gym Quest

8.850 9.250 8.8008.675 35.575
10 8 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Ch7XS:JrA
Session: CH7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Corson715
WISC

8.900 9.600 9.1509.600 37.250
7T 2T 1 5T 1 

1 

Rebecca Eason711
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.525 9.2009.350 37.175
3 5 4 2 2 

2 

Rebecca Garza712
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.600 9.3009.200 37.100
4 2T 5T 1 3 

3 

Tabitha Deisch710
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.600 9.0509.150 36.700
7* 2T 7 9 4T

4T

Emory Racz707
Gym Inc

8.950 9.150 9.1259.475 36.700
5T 9 2 7 4T

4T

Mary Mason Ingold703
CORE Academy

8.900 9.225 9.1759.400 36.700
7* 8 3 3T 4T

4T

Alexandra Trudeau709
Gym Inc

8.700 9.625 9.1009.000 36.425
12 1 10 8 7T

7T

Samaira Mueller713
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.400 9.0009.075 36.425
5T 6 8 10 7T

7T

Shyiah Sharpe708
Gym Inc

9.300 8.850 9.1758.575 35.900
1 12T 13 3T 9 

9 

Josie Briggs701
CORE Academy

8.750 8.700 9.1509.200 35.800
11 14 5T 5T 10 

10 

Sophia Antonelli704
Gym Inc

8.800 9.100 8.8508.850 35.600
10 10T 12 11T 11 

11 

Emory Deguenther702
CORE Academy

8.300 9.300 8.8509.050 35.500
14 7 9 11T 12 

12 

Jiselle Banks705
Gym Inc

8.500 9.100 8.8008.925 35.325
13 10T 11 13 13 

13 

Aubree Gibbs706
Gym Inc

9.150 8.850 8.5508.125 34.675
2 12T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Ch7XS:JrB
Session: CH7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Schwartz728
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.675 9.4009.500 37.325
12T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Ellen Gulden729
WISC

9.050 9.650 9.0009.525 37.225
5T 2 1 10T 2 

2 

Skylar Lucas730
WISC

9.250 9.000 9.1509.500 36.900
1 11 2T 8 3 

3 

Reilley Mueller727
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.200 9.3009.300 36.800
7T 5 7 2 4 

4 

Anabelle Denton726
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.275 9.2009.475 36.700
12T 3T 4 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Dearman720
Gym Inc

8.850 9.100 9.2009.325 36.475
9T 7T 5T 3T 6 

6 

Ally Rubinstein717
CORE Academy

8.800 9.100 9.2009.150 36.250
11 7T 8 3T 7 

7 

Rihauna Vick725
Gym Inc

9.100 9.275 8.7759.075 36.225
4 3T 10 14 8 

8 

Emily Cottee719
Gym Inc

9.150 9.025 8.8509.000 36.025
3 10 12 13 9 

9 

Maggie Rossi724
Gym Inc

9.050 8.850 9.2008.850 35.950
5T 12 13 3T 10 

10 

Hannah Anderson718
Gym Inc

8.850 9.100 8.5509.325 35.825
9T 7T 5T 15 11 

11 

Morgan McLarney723
Gym Inc

9.000 8.700 9.0009.050 35.750
7T 14 11 10T 12 

12 

Kori Bryson716
CORE Academy

8.450 9.125 8.9508.800 35.325
15 6 14 12 13 

13 

Maika DiMaggio721
Gym Inc

9.200 8.825 9.2007.725 34.950
2 13 15 3T 14 

14 

Carleise Lewis722
Gym Inc

8.700 8.000 9.0259.100 34.825
14 15 9 9 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Ch7XS:SrA
Session: CH7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kadlec740
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.575 9.4259.775 37.775
8T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Skylar Moss746
WISC

9.250 9.450 9.1259.550 37.375
4T 4 2 7 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Gibson745
WISC

9.050 9.600 8.9509.325 36.925
6T 1 3 10 3 

3 

ShaNiyah Grimes736
Gym Inc

9.350 9.400 8.9759.025 36.750
1T 5 10 9 4 

4 

Jasmine Shelton747
WISC

8.900 9.200 9.2509.300 36.650
11 9 4 3 5 

5 

Kloe Hagen739
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.150 9.2008.900 36.600
1T 10 13 4T 6 

6 

Emily Stefanick748
WISC

9.000 9.300 8.8509.075 36.225
8T 6T 9 13 7 

7 

Shauna Davis744
WISC

9.300 9.225 9.1508.475 36.150
3 8 15 6 8 

8 

Ezra Carandang732
CORE Academy

8.500 9.300 9.2759.000 36.075
14T 6T 11T 2 9T

9T

Molly Voraritskul734
CORE Academy

8.950 8.825 9.2009.100 36.075
10 14 8 4T 9T

9T

Kira Malone742
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.475 8.4509.000 35.975
6T 3 11T 14 11 

11 

Madison Hanna737
Gym Inc

9.250 9.000 8.9008.800 35.950
4T 13 14 11T 12 

12 

Christiana Stanton733
CORE Academy

8.650 9.050 9.0009.125 35.825
13 11T 6T 8 13 

13 

Cameron Whidbee735
CORE Academy

8.500 9.050 8.9009.125 35.575
14T 11T 6T 11T 14 

14 

Carys Kravchak741
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.600 8.3009.275 34.925
12 15 5 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Ch7XS:SrB
Session: CH7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gisele Duval758
WISC

9.100 9.600 9.3509.525 37.575
5T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Sophie Corson756
WISC

9.150 9.525 9.5509.325 37.550
3T 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Julia Barlow754
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.525 9.2509.525 37.400
5T 3T 1T 6T 3 

3 

Te'a Iverson760
WISC

9.250 9.400 9.1509.500 37.300
2 8T 3 10T 4 

4 

Katherine Proffitt763
WISC

9.000 9.400 9.3259.425 37.150
8T 8T 4 3T 5 

5 

Lawren Speight753
Gym Inc

9.050 9.550 9.2509.175 37.025
7 2 8 6T 6 

6 

Hailey Flautt759
WISC

9.000 9.450 9.3259.150 36.925
8T 6T 9T 3T 7 

7 

Leah Clark749
Gym Inc

9.450 9.000 9.1259.150 36.725
1 15 9T 12 8 

8 

Alicia Johnson761
WISC

9.150 9.450 8.8509.200 36.650
3T 6T 7 15T 9 

9 

Madalyn Males762
WISC

8.850 9.150 9.2009.050 36.250
13T 12 11 9 10 

10 

Wendolyn Johnson751
Gym Inc

9.000 9.100 9.3008.825 36.225
8T 13T 15 5 11 

11 

Taryn Dalson757
WISC

8.850 9.100 9.2259.025 36.200
13T 13T 12 8 12 

12 

Lauren Farrow755
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.500 9.1508.900 36.100
16 5 13 10T 13 

13 

Romi Thomas764
WISC

8.600 9.350 9.1008.875 35.925
15 10 14 13 14 

14 

Jessica Johnson750
Gym Inc

8.950 9.250 9.0008.625 35.825
11T 11 16 14 15 

15 

Breanna Kittle752
Gym Inc

8.950 8.300 8.8509.300 35.400
11T 16 6 15T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: CH6,CH7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.200 27.950 29.050 28.900 28.300
12 1 1

2 WISC * 113.550 27.800 28.850 28.675 28.225
23 2 2

3 Gym Inc * 112.550 28.100 28.575 28.125 27.750
41 3 4

4 VIGS * 112.500 27.750 28.125 28.625 28.000
34 6 3

5 Gym Quest * 111.000 27.150 28.550 27.800 27.500
66 4 5
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